
The wines listed vary between 12% and 15.5% ABV. All are served in 125ml measure.

The standard measure for all spirits is 50ml unless otherwise requested.

Some of our food and drinks may contain nuts and other allergens. Please speak to us before placing an order so that we 
can advise you on your choice. Our kitchens and bars handle all allergens and use shared equipment, so unfortunately, 

we cannot guarantee to be trace free. Our vegan recipes are prepared with vegan ingredients, but these may still contain 
traces of all allergens. Adults need around 2000kcal a day.

All prices include VAT at the standard rate. We add an optional 10% 
service charge to your bill of which 100% is paid to the hotel team.

BAR DRINKS BAR DRINKS 
LISTLIST



The wines listed vary between 12% and 15.5% ABV. All are served in 125ml measure.

The standard measure for all spirits is 50ml unless otherwise requested.

Some of our food and drinks may contain nuts and other allergens. Please speak to us before placing an order so that we 
can advise you on your choice. Our kitchens and bars handle all allergens and use shared equipment, so unfortunately, 

we cannot guarantee to be trace free. Our vegan recipes are prepared with vegan ingredients, but these may still contain 
traces of all allergens. Adults need around 2000kcal a day.

All prices include VAT at the standard rate. We add an optional 10% 
service charge to your bill of which 100% is paid to the hotel team.

COGNACCOGNAC

50ml

Hine Rare VSOP
Hine Antique XO 1er cru Grande Champagne
Remy Martin VSOP
Remy Martin XO

£17
£32
£15
£22

ARMAGNACARMAGNAC

50ml

Janneau 5yrs
Janneau VSOP
Janneau XO

£13
£15
£22

CALVADOS PAYS D’AUGECALVADOS PAYS D’AUGE

50ml

Boulard Grand Solage
Adrien Camut Privilège Assemblage de 18 ans

£12.50

£27
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BEER , ALE & CIDERBEER , ALE & CIDER

£6.50

£7.50

£7.50

Becks Blue   non-alcoholic   330ml

Arundel Brewery Selection   500ml

Peroni Nastro Azzuro   330ml

COCKTAILSCOCKTAILS

French Martini
Vodka, Chambord, pineapple juice

£16

Espresso Martini
Vodka, Kahlua, chilled espresso

£16

Mai Tai
Rum, Cointreau, lime, almond syrup

£16

Old Fashioned
Bourbon, soda water, Angostura bitter, sugar

£16

Singapore Sling
Gin, Benedictine, Brandy, lime, pineapple juice

£16

Cosmopolitan
Vodka, triple sec, cranberry juice

£16
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VODK AVODK A

50ml

ELLC, 100% British Wheat, England London
Grey Goose, France
Belvedere, Poland
Black Cow, England, Dorset
Zubrowka Bison Grass, Poland

£10.50

£11
£10

£9
£10.50

RUMRUM

50ml

ELLC Demerara Rum, England, London
Havana Club Añejo Especial
Plantation-Dark Rum
Zacapa Solera Gran Reserva Especial
The Kraken Black Spiced Rum

£10
£10.50

£10
£25

£13.50

GINGIN

50ml

ELLC Gin, England, London
Tanqueray Ten
Whitley Neill Flavoured Gin
Pink Pepper Gin
Roku, Japanese
Monkey 47

£9.50

£14
£10.50

£14.50

£14.50

£14.50

NON-ALCOHOLIC GINNON-ALCOHOLIC GIN

50ml

Seedlip Spice #94
Seedlip Garden #108

£7.50

£7.50
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APERITIFAPERITIF

50ml

Regal Rouge Daring Dry
Belsazar Red
Lillet
Punt E Mes
Grappa, Allegrini
Jägermeaister
Noilly Prat
Ricard-Pastis de Marseille
Fernet Branca
Aperol
Campari

£7
£7
£7
£7

£14
£8
£9
£9

£11
£9.50

£10

LIQUEURLIQUEUR

50ml

Frangelico
Archers Schnapps Peach
Malibu
Tia Maria
Kahlua
Bailey’s
Saliza Amaretto
Kümmel Wolfschmidt
Cointreau
Grand Marnier
Drambuie

£8.50

£8
£8
£8

£8.50

£8.50

£9
£11

£10.50

£10
£11
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SCOTTISH LOWL AND, SKYE ,  & I SL AYSCOTTISH LOWL AND, SKYE ,  & I SL AY

50ml

Glenkinchie 12 years old
Auchentoshan American Oak
Talisker 10 years old
Ardberg Uigeadail
Laphroig
Lagavulin

£11.50

£12.50

£12
£12.50

£14
£14

BLENDEDBLENDED

50ml

J&B Rare
Chivas Regal
JohnnieWalker Red
JohnnieWalker Black 12 years old
JohnnieWalker Gold
JohnnieWalker Platinum 18 years old

£11
£16.50

£9.50

£11
£14
£19

JAPANJAPAN

50ml

Nikka Miyagikyou From The Barrel £17.50

IREL ANDIREL AND

50ml

Bushmills Blackbush
Jameson Redbreast 12 years old
Glendalough Double Barrel

£8
£15.50

£11.50

SCOTTISH HIGHL AND, I SL ANDS , SPEYS IDESCOTTISH HIGHL AND, I SL ANDS , SPEYS IDE

50ml

Macallan 12 years old Double Cask
Highland Park 12 years old
Dalmore Cigar Malt Reserve
Glenmorangie Nectar 12 years old
Glenmorangie Signet

£13
£13
£29
£17
£28

WHISKEYWHISKEY
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BOURBON USA & CANADABOURBON USA & CANADA

50ml

Canadian Club, Canada
Jack Daniels, Tennessee
Markers Mark, Kentucky
Woodford Reserve, Kentucky
Jack Daniels Single Barrel, Tennessee

£8
£9.50

£11.50

£9.50

£15

TEQUILL ATEQUILL A

50ml

Herradura Plata
Herradura Reposado

£11
£13

PORTPORT

100ml

Adriano Ramos Pinto White Port
Adriano Ramos Pinto Ruby Port
Croft’s 1985
Barros 20 yo Tawny
Barros Colheita 2005
Barros, Late Bottled Vintage

£14
£14
£38
£20
£20
£16

SHERRYSHERRY

100ml

Xeco Amontillado  medium

Harveys Bristol Cream  sweet

Harveys Fino  dry

Deliciosa, Manzanilla  dry

Harveys  Pedro Ximénez 30yr old  rich & sweet

Valdespino, Solera 1842, Oloroso

£12
£12

£14.50

£14.50

£14.50

£20

MADEIR AMADEIR A

100ml

Justino’s 10yr Sercial
Justino’s 10yr Boal

£15
£15
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WINE BY THE GL ASSWINE BY THE GL ASS

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINECHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE

Nyetimber Classic Cuvee NV

Carpenè Malvolti, Prosecco NV

Laurent Perrier, Demi sec NV

Laurent Perrier, Cuvée Brut NV

Laurent Perrier, Cuvée Rosé NV

£16
£13
£20
£20
£28

Sussex, England

Veneto, Italy

Reims, France

Reims, France

Reims, France

WHITE WINEWHITE WINE

Albariño, Coral Do Mar 2018   Rias Baixas, Spain

Castle delight, this wine shows stone fruit characters with delicate spicy notes on the 
nose, which are echoed on the palate along with citrus characters. This poised wine is all 
held together by a crisp backbone of refreshing and zesty acidity.

£14

Sauvignon Blanc, Lake Chalice, The Nest 2018   Marlborough, NZ

Lifted aromas of green fruits, fresh passionfruit and characteristic blackberry leaf open 
up the nose of this vibrant Sauvignon Blanc. The delicious, crisp palate is full of ripe 
citrus zest and classic gooseberry flavours.

£15.50

Chardonnay, Vina Echeverria   Curico Valley Gran Reserva, Chile

Aromas of Apricot and Peaches, with vanilla and Toffee Notes. This wines is rich 
but fresh, with balanced acidity and flavours of dried fruit and pineapple

£12

Soave Classico, Ca’Rugate 2018   Veneto, Italy

Floral aromas combine with notes of spicy pineapple and a touch of pepper. 
Crisp and zesty on the palate, this elegant wine shows notes of sweet almond 
on the finish.

£12.50

The wines from this selection vary between 12% -15% abv.
All are served in 125ml measures.
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ROSÉ WINEROSÉ WINE

Cuvee Marie-Christine Rose 
Chateau de l’Aumerade Cotes de Provence, France

Nose is Fruity, Fine and Delicate. On the Palate, the attack is marked 
by peach and nectarine notes with a rich aromatic complexity

£13

RED WINERED WINE

Merlot Gran Reserva, Viña Echeverria   Chile

Intense aromas of red fruits, sweet plums are combined with notes of chocolate 
and vanilla. Opulent flavours of ripe fruits complement the smooth, velvety 
and balanced palate with a long, mouthwatering finish. Delicious.

£16

Malbec, Dona Paula Lujan de Cuyo Estate   Argentina 

Aromas of Black fruit, violets and spices, with mineral and graphite notes.  
Great balance and freshness in the mouth, with good concentration and structure.

£13

Rioja Reserva, Mayor de Ondare Rioja   Spain 

Deep cherry red with inky hues and a complex bouquet of fruit aromas, spices and 
smoky aromas. On the palate, this wine has a smooth texture but with backbone and 
lots of concentration.

£13

Pinot Noir, Domaine de la Villaudiere, Sancerre   France

Aromas of sun-kissed dark berries, boysenberry and freshly picked blackberries, are 
interlaced with toasted wood notes and a hint of dark chocolate. A hint of cinnamon 
spice leads into a savoury finish. 

£17

Château Cissac, Cru Bourgeois Haut-Medóc   France

Classic and elegant Cru Bourgeois showing dark chocolate and beautifully balanced 
cedar notes and with a fine, long finish.

£22
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NON-ALCOHOLIC DRINKSNON-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

Luscombe Sicilian Lemonade   320ml

A classic still lemonade of sharp Sicilian lemons rounded off with an indulgent 
splash of Madagascan vanilla.

£7

Luscombe Raspberry Crush   320ml

Crammed with sweet and succulent raspberries, this tongue tingling crush 
is bursting with fresh taste and multi award-winning zing.

£7

Luscombe Lime Crush   320ml

Spring water, raw organic cane sugar, organic lime juice, 
organic Sicilian lemon juice.

£7

Luscombe St. Clements   320ml

A classic sparkling drink made with organic Sicilian orange juice, 
organic Sicilian lemon juice, organic raw cane sugar, and organic lemon oil. 

£7

Luscombe Ginger Beer   320ml

The cool version, made with less of the organic ginger that we mill ourselves 
and a dash of organic Sicilian lemon juice

£7

SOFT DRINKSSOFT DRINKS

Premium Indian Tonic Water
Slim Line Tonic Water
Mediterranean Tonic
Elderflower Tonic
Aromatic Tonic
Lemonade
Bitter Lemon
Ginger Ale
Soda Water
Coca-Cola    200ml

Diet Coca-Cola    200ml

Small Sparkling |  Still Water   320ml

Large Sparkling | Still Water   500ml

£4.25

£4.25

£4.25

£4.25

£4.25

£4.25

£4.25

£4.25

£4.25

£4.50

£4.50

£4
£8
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-  Oscar Wilde

“Alcohol, taken in sufficient 
quantities, may produce all 
the effects of drunkenness.” 

-  F. Scott Fitzgerald, The Great Gatsby

“It’s a great advantage 
not to drink among 
hard drinking people.”

-  David Sedaris, Naked

“We were not a hugging people. 
In terms of emotional comfort 
it was our belief that no amount  
of physical contact could match 
the healing powers of a well 
made cocktail.” 

-  Frank Sinatra

“Alcohol may be man's worst 
enemy, but the bible says 
love your enemy.”
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