

BAR DRINKS LIST

BROWNSWORD HOTELS | Strate Relais & Chateaux

The wines listed vary between 12% and 15.5% ABV. All are served in 125ml measure. The standard measure for all spirits is 50ml unless otherwise requested.

All prices include VAT at the standard rate. We add an optional 10% service charge to your bill of which 100% is paid to the hotel team.

COGNAC

	50ml
Hine Rare VSOP	£17
Hine Antique XO 1er cru Grande Champagne	£32
Remy Martin VSOP	^٤ 15
Remy Martin XO	£22

ARMAGNAC

	50ml
Janneau 5yrs	£13
Janneau VSOP	£15
Janneau XO	£22

CALVADOS PAYS D'AUGE

	50ml
Boulard Grand Solage	£12.50
Adrien Camut Privilège Assemblage de 18 ans	£27

The wines listed vary between 12% and 15.5% ABV. All are served in 125ml measure.

The standard measure for all spirits is 50ml unless otherwise requested.

All prices include VAT at the standard rate. We add an optional 10% service charge to your bill of which 100% is paid to the hotel team.

BEER, ALE & CIDER

Becks Blue non-alcoholic 330ml	£6.50
Arundel Brewery Selection 500ml	£7.50
Peroni Nastro Azzuro 330ml	£7.50

COCKTAILS

Cosmopolitan Vodka, triple sec, cranberry juice	£16
French Martini Vodka, Chambord, pineapple juice	£16
Espresso Martini Vodka, Kahlua, chilled espresso	£16
Mai Tai Rum, Cointreau, lime, almond syrup	£16
Old Fashioned Bourbon, soda water, Angostura bitter, sugar	£16
Singapore Sling Gin, Benedictine, Brandy, lime, pineapple juice	£16

The wines listed vary between 12% and 15.5% ABV. All are served in 125ml measure.

The standard measure for all spirits is 50ml unless otherwise requested.

All prices include VAT at the standard rate. We add an optional 10% service charge to your bill of which 100% is paid to the hotel team.

VODKA

	50ml
ELLC, 100% British Wheat, England London	£10.50
Grey Goose, France	£11
Belvedere, Poland	£10
Black Cow, England, Dorset	٤9
Zubrowka Bison Grass, Poland	£10 ^{.50}

RUM

	50ml
ELLC Demerara Rum, England, London	£10
Havana Club Añejo Especial	£10.50
Plantation-Dark Rum	£10
Zacapa Solera Gran Reserva Especial	£25
The Kraken Black Spiced Rum	£13.50

GIN

	50ml
ELLC Gin, England, London	£ 9 .50
Tanqueray Ten	£14
Whitley Neill Flavoured Gin	£10.50
Pink Pepper Gin	£14.50
Roku, Japanese	£14.50
Monkey 47	£14.50

NON-ALCOHOLIC GIN

	50ml
Seedlip Spice #94	£7.50
Seedlip Garden #108	£7.50

The wines listed vary between 12% and 15.5% ABV. All are served in 125ml measure.

The standard measure for all spirits is 50ml unless otherwise requested.

All prices include VAT at the standard rate. We add an optional 10% service charge to your bill of which 100% is paid to the hotel team.

APERITIF

	50ml
Regal Rouge Daring Dry	£7
Belsazar Red	£7
Lillet	£7
Punt E Mes	£7
Grappa, Allegrini	£14
Jägermeaister	£8
Noilly Prat	£9
Ricard-Pastis de Marseille	£9
Fernet Branca	£11
Aperol	£9.50
Campari	£10

LIQUEUR

	50ml
Frangelico	£8.50
Archers Schnapps Peach	£8
Malibu	£8
Tia Maria	£8
Kahlua	£8.50
Bailey's	£8.50
Saliza Amaretto	٤9
Kümmel Wolfschmidt	£11
Cointreau	£10.50
Grand Marnier	£10
Drambuie	£11

The wines listed vary between 12% and 15.5% ABV. All are served in 125ml measure.

The standard measure for all spirits is 50ml unless otherwise requested.

All prices include VAT at the standard rate. We add an optional 10% service charge to your bill of which 100% is paid to the hotel team.

WHISKEY

SCOTTISH HIGHLAND, ISLANDS, SPEYSIDE

50ml
£13
£13
£29
£17
£28

SCOTTISH LOWLAND, SKYE, & ISLAY

	50ml
Glenkinchie 12 years old	£11.50
Auchentoshan American Oak	£12.50
Talisker 10 years old	£12
Ardberg Uigeadail	£12.50
Laphroig	14£
Lagavulin	£14

BLENDED

	50ml
J&B Rare	£11
Chivas Regal	£16 ^{.50}
JohnnieWalker Red	£ 9 .50
JohnnieWalker Black 12 years old	<i>£</i> 11
JohnnieWalker Gold	[£] 14
JohnnieWalker Platinum 18 years old	£19

JAPAN

	50ml
Nikka Miyagikyou From The Barrel	£17.50

IRELAND

	50ml
Bushmills Blackbush	£8
Jameson Redbreast 12 years old	£15 ^{.50}
Glendalough Double Barrel	£11.50

BOURBON USA & CANADA

	50ml
Canadian Club, Canada	£8
Jack Daniels, Tennessee	£ 9 .50
Markers Mark, Kentucky	£11.50
Woodford Reserve, Kentucky	£ 9 .50
Jack Daniels Single Barrel, Tennessee	^٤ 15

TEQUILLA

	50ml
Herradura Plata	£11
Herradura Reposado	£13

PORT

	100ml
Adriano Ramos Pinto White Port	¹ 14
Adriano Ramos Pinto Ruby Port	¹ 14
Croft's 1985	£38
Barros 20 yo Tawny	£20
Barros Colheita 2005	£20
Barros, Late Bottled Vintage	£16

SHERRY

	100ml
Xeco Amontillado medium	£12
Harveys Bristol Cream sweet	£12
Harveys Fino dry	£14.50
Deliciosa, Manzanilla dry	£14.50
Harveys Pedro Ximénez 30yr old rich & sweet	£14.50
Valdespino, Solera 1842, Oloroso	£20

MADEIRA

	100ml
Justino's 10yr Sercial	¹ 22 £
Justino's 10yr Boal	^٤ 15

WINE BY THE GLASS

The wines from this selection vary between 12% -15% abv. All are served in 125ml measures.

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE

Nyetimber Classic Cuvee NV	Sussex, England	£16
Carpenè Malvolti, Prosecco NV	Veneto, Italy	£13
Laurent Perrier, Demi sec NV	Reims, France	£20
Laurent Perrier, Cuvée Brut NV	Reims, France	£20
Laurent Perrier, Cuvée Rosé NV	Reims, France	£28

WHITE WINE

Albariño, Coral Do Mar 2018 Rias Baixas, Spain

Castle delight, this wine shows stone fruit characters with delicate spicy notes on the nose, which are echoed on the palate along with citrus characters. This poised wine is all held together by a crisp backbone of refreshing and zesty acidity.

Sauvignon Blanc, Lake Chalice, The Nest 2018 Marlborough, NZ £15.50

Lifted aromas of green fruits, fresh passionfruit and characteristic blackberry leaf open up the nose of this vibrant Sauvignon Blanc. The delicious, crisp palate is full of ripe citrus zest and classic gooseberry flavours.

Chardonnay, Vina Echeverria Curico Valley Gran Reserva, Chile ⁴12

Aromas of Apricot and Peaches, with vanilla and Toffee Notes. This wines is rich but fresh, with balanced acidity and flavours of dried fruit and pineapple

Soave Classico, Ca'Rugate 2018 Veneto, Italy

Floral aromas combine with notes of spicy pineapple and a touch of pepper. Crisp and zesty on the palate, this elegant wine shows notes of sweet almond on the finish.

The wines listed vary between 12% and 15.5% ABV. All are served in 125ml measure.

The standard measure for all spirits is 50ml unless otherwise requested.

All prices include VAT at the standard rate. We add an optional 10% service charge to your bill of which 100% is paid to the hotel tearn.

Some of our food and drinks may contain nuts and other allergens. Please speak to us before placing an order so that we can advise you on your choice. Our kitchens and bars handle all allergens and use shared equipment, so unfortunately, we cannot guarantee to be trace free. Our vegan recipes are prepared with vegan ingredients, but these may still contain traces of all allergens. Adults need around 2000kcal a day.

£12.50

[£]14

ROSÉ WINE

Cuvee Marie-Christine Rose Chateau de l'Aumerade Cotes de Provence, France

Nose is Fruity, Fine and Delicate. On the Palate, the attack is marked by peach and nectarine notes with a rich aromatic complexity

RED WINE

Merlot Gran Reserva, Viña Echeverria Chile	£16
Intense aromas of red fruits, sweet plums are combined with notes of chocolate and vanilla. Opulent flavours of ripe fruits complement the smooth, velvety and balanced palate with a long, mouthwatering finish. Delicious.	
Malbec, Dona Paula Lujan de Cuyo Estate Argentina	£13
Aromas of Black fruit, violets and spices, with mineral and graphite notes. Great balance and freshness in the mouth, with good concentration and structure.	
Rioja Reserva, Mayor de Ondare Rioja Spain	£13
Deep cherry red with inky hues and a complex bouquet of fruit aromas, spices and	

iplex bouquet of fruit aromas, spices and smoky aromas. On the palate, this wine has a smooth texture but with backbone and lots of concentration.

Pinot Noir, Domaine de la Villaudiere, Sancerre France

Aromas of sun-kissed dark berries, boysenberry and freshly picked blackberries, are interlaced with toasted wood notes and a hint of dark chocolate. A hint of cinnamon spice leads into a savoury finish.

Château Cissac, Cru Bourgeois Haut-Medóc France

Classic and elegant Cru Bourgeois showing dark chocolate and beautifully balanced cedar notes and with a fine, long finish.

The wines listed vary between 12% and 15.5% ABV. All are served in 125ml measure.

The standard measure for all spirits is 50ml unless otherwise requested.

All prices include VAT at the standard rate. We add an optional 10% service charge to your bill of which 100% is paid to the hotel team.

Some of our food and drinks may contain nuts and other allergens. Please speak to us before placing an order so that we can advise you on your choice. Our kitchens and bars handle all allergens and use shared equipment, so unfortunately, we cannot guarantee to be trace free. Our vegan recipes are prepared with vegan ingredients, but these may still contain traces of all allergens. Adults need around 2000kcal a day.

£2.2

√£

٤13

NON-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

Luscombe Sicilian Lemonade 320ml	£7
A classic still lemonade of sharp Sicilian lemons rounded off with an indulge splash of Madagascan vanilla.	nt
Luscombe Raspberry Crush 320ml Crammed with sweet and succulent raspberries, this tongue tingling crush is bursting with fresh taste and multi award-winning zing.	£7
Luscombe Lime Crush 320ml Spring water, raw organic cane sugar, organic lime juice, organic Sicilian lemon juice.	£7
Luscombe St. Clements 320m/ A classic sparkling drink made with organic Sicilian orange juice, organic Sicilian lemon juice, organic raw cane sugar, and organic lemon oil.	£7
Luscombe Ginger Beer 320m/ The cool version, made with less of the organic ginger that we mill ourselves and a dash of organic Sicilian lemon juice	£7

SOFT DRINKS

Premium Indian Tonic Water	£4.25
Slim Line Tonic Water	£4.25
Mediterranean Tonic	£4.25
Elderflower Tonic	£4.25
Aromatic Tonic	£4.25
Lemonade	£4.25
Bitter Lemon	£4.25
Ginger Ale	£4.25
Soda Water	£4.25
Coca-Cola 200ml	£4.50
Diet Coca-Cola 200ml	£4.50
Small Sparkling Still Water 320ml	٤4
Large Sparkling Still Water 500ml	£8

The wines listed vary between 12% and 15.5% ABV. All are served in 125ml measure.

The standard measure for all spirits is 50ml unless otherwise requested.

All prices include VAT at the standard rate. We add an optional 10% service charge to your bill of which 100% is paid to the hotel team.

"Alcohol, taken in sufficient quantities, may produce all the effects of drunkenness."

Oscar Wilde

"It's a great advantage not to drink among hard drinking people."

- F. Scott Fitzgerald, The Great Gatsby

"We were not a hugging people. In terms of emotional comfort it was our belief that no amount of physical contact could match the healing powers of a well made cocktail."

David Sedaris, Naked

"Alcohol may be man's worst enemy, but the bible says love your enemy."

Frank Sinatra

The wines listed vary between 12% and 15.5% ABV. All are served in 125ml measure. The standard measure for all spirits is 50ml unless otherwise requested.

All prices include VAT at the standard rate. We add an optional 10% service charge to your bill of which 100% is paid to the hotel team.



BROWNSWORD HOTELS | Strate Relais & Chateaux

The wines listed vary between 12% and 15.5% ABV. All are served in 125ml measure.

The standard measure for all spirits is 50ml unless otherwise requested.

All prices include VAT at the standard rate. We add an optional 10% service charge to your bill of which 100% is paid to the hotel team.